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Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
| Sale (including those of (including those of
any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)
International Value 11 December | Purchase 300,000 $2.1400 110,773,000 5.6230%
Advisers, LLC 2019 Purchase 283,000 $2.1400 111,056,000 5.6374%
Purchase 8,000 $2.1400 111,064,000 5.6378%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,065,000 5.6378%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 111,069,000 5.6380%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 111,073,000 5.6382%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,074,000 5.6383%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,075,000 5.6383%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,076,000 5.6384%
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,077,000 5.6384%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 111,079,000 5.6385%
Purchase 3,000 $2.1400 111,082,000 5.6387%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,083,000 5.6387%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,084,000 5.6388%
Purchase 110,000 $2.1400 111,194,000 5.6444%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 111,196,000 5.6445%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,197,000 5.6445%
Purchase 12,000 $2.1400 111,209,000 5.6451%
Purchase 3,000 $2.1400 111,212,000 5.6453%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,213,000 5.6453%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 111,215,000 5.6454%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 111,220,000 5.6457%
Purchase 3,000 $2.1400 111,223,000 5.6458%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,224,000 5.6459%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,225,000 5.6459%
Purchase 75,000 $2.1400 111,300,000 5.6497%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,301,000 5.6498%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 111,305,000 5.6500%
Purchase 7,000 $2.1400 111,312,000 5.6504%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,313,000 5.6504%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,314,000 5.6505%
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,315,000 5.6505%
Purchase 3,000 $2.1400 111,318,000 5.6507%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 111,319,000 5.6507%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 111,323,000 5.6509%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 111,325,000 5.6510%
End
Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.
Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.
International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.




